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Tennekes and Lumley, A First Course in Turbulence, MIT Press,
Pedlofsky :Geophysical Fluid Dymanics.
Berg, Random Walk in Biology,Princeton.
Gilmore : Catastrophe Theory for Science and Engineers,Wiley International.
Harte
3 2008 2009

Yuke Walker

OINO|U|A|W(N|F

NINNNDNNDNDN

1/

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

1/f

15.

NINNNDNNDN




